
 IP66 LED Triproof Light (Series B & B Pro) 
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PARAMETER

Model No.

Material

Color

Size(mm)

Input Voltage

Power

Chips

Driver

P.F.

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

CRI

Beam Angle

IP Level

IK Level

LU-TPB-20W/40W/55W

PC Body and AL Clips

Milky Cover and Grey body

20W:650*79*68     40W:1220*79*68

55W:1560*79*68

AC120-240V    

20W/40W/55W

SMD2835

Osram Driver

>0.9

2600/5200/7150lm

lm/W Clear Cover130

>85Ra

120

IP66

08

LU-TPB

79

6
8



PARAMETER

Model No.

Material

Size(mm)

Input Voltage

Power

Chips

Driver

P.F.

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficiency

CRI

Beam Angle

IP Level

IK Level

LU-TPB(PRO)-20W/40W/60W

PC Body and AL Clips

20W:650*97*82     40W:1220*97*82

60W:1560*97*82

AC120-240V   

20W/40W/60W

SMD2835

Osram Driver

>0.9

3000/6000/9000lm

lm/W (Clear Cover)150

>85Ra

120

IP66

08

LU-TPB(PRO)



Driver Data

Input Voltage

Input Current

Input Frequency

No load Cost

Power Factor

THD.

Output Current Accuracy

No load Voltage

Output Voltage

Line Regulation

Load Regulation

Turn-on Delay

Speci fication

120-240Vac

0.5 Max

50/60Hz

5W max

>0.95

<15%

±5%

60VDC Max

30-54V

3%

3%

<1s

Driver Specication

Ta Curve

PARAMETER

www.luccalight.com
www.luccalight.com


Protection  

Burp,Auto-recover

Output Voltage<60Vdc

GB19510.1,GB19510.14;

EN61347-1,EN61347-2-13;

UL8750,CSAC22.2No.250.13-12

P-S:3750VAC/5MA/60s P-E:1500VAC/5mA/60s

I/P-O/P:>50M Ohms / 500VDC/ 25°C /70%RH

<0.25mA for Class 2 at max Input Voltage

GB17743,GB17625.1;

EN55015,EN61000-3-2,EN61000-3-3,FCCClassB.

EN61000-4-2,3,4,5,6,8,11,EN61547.

2KV

-40°~ 60°

20 ~ 90 %RH

-40°~ 85°

20 ~ 90 %RH

Output

Over-Voltage

Protection

Output Short 
Circuit Protection

Output Open 
Circuit Protection

Over-heat
Protection

Safety Standard

Dielectric Strength

Insulation Resistance

Leakage Current

EMI

EMS

Surge Immunity

Operating Temperature

Operating Humidity

Storage Temperature

Storage Humidity

Other Specication
PARAMETER

www.luccalight.com
www.luccalight.com


PARAMETER

LU-TPB(PRO) Miky Cover



PARAMETER

LU-TPB(PRO) Miky Cover



INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS



Item

LU-TPB-20W

LU-TPB-40W

LU-TPB-55W

LU-TPB(pro)-20W

LU-TPB(pro)-40W

LU-TPB(pro)-60W

Dimension

600mm/2ft

1200mm/4ft

2400mm/8ft

600mm/2ft

1200mm/4ft

2400mm/8ft

Carton Size

68*29*26

125*29*26

155*29*26

70*32*29

128*32*29

158*32*29

Pcs/Ctn

9

9

9

9

9

9

G.W

11.0KG

17.0KG

20.0KG

12.0KG

19.0KG

23.0KG
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